
Sun Mon Tue Wed Thu Fri Sat 
      1 

 
 

2 3       NASSO  
 

Shabbat Service 10AM 
 
  

12PM - Youth Group 
  
   

4 
family 
beach 
picnic 

paradise beach park 
INDIALANTIC 

11AM 

5 

 

6 
  

 
   
 

Congregational 
Evening Prayer  

7:00pm 

7 
 

8 
  
 

  

9 
  

 

10  BEHA’ALOTCHA 
Shabbat Service 10AM 

 

  
 
 
 
 
 

11 
  

 
  

 

  

12 
 

13 
   

 
 
 
 
  
 

 

14 
  

  
 

 

15 
  

 
 

16 
 

17 SH’LACH L’CHA 
 

10AM 
TORAH WALK 
Meet at 2436 Croton Road 
Wear comfortable clothes and 

shoes. Bring a Lawn chair. 
  

  

18 
FATHER’S DAY 

19 20 
   

 
 
 

   
 
 

21 
SUMMER BEGINS 

 

22 23 

 

24    KORACH 
Shabbat Service 10AM 

 TODAY AT 

2436 CROTON ROAD 
 

12PM - Youth Group 
  
 

25 

 
 

 

26 
 

 
 

 

27 
 
 
 
 

Congregational 
Evening Prayer  

7:00pm 

28 
 

29 
 

30 

 

 

JUNE 2023 
SIVAN — TAMMUZ 5783 

SANCTUARY LOCATION: MAILING ADDRESS: 

1621 Lake Washington Road P.O. Box 360252       
Melbourne, Florida Melbourne, FL 32936-0252 
321-255-2557 www.ShalomBrevard.com 

1  TAMMUZ 

KOL MASHIACH OFFICE IS CLOSED—JUNE 12TH THOUGH JUNE 23RD—Contact us: Info@ShalomBrevard.com 

 FLAG DAY 

SUNDAY—JUNE 4—11AM 

paradise beach park 

Shayna Caracelo’s 
Bat Mitvah 

Special Kiddush following Service 

LAST SERVICE AT 1621 
Lake Washington Road 

KOL MASHIACH OFFICE IS CLOSED—JUNE 12TH THOUGH JUNE 23RD—Contact us: Info@ShalomBrevard.com 


